(REATING AN ENVIRONMENT
FoR INSPIRING HUMAN POTENTIAL!

Jack’s Urban Meeting Place

ﬂwwﬁ

PLAN YOUR NEXT UNIQVE EVENT HERE!

Whether you're planning a community fundraiser, gala, inspirational conference or educational
lecture, JUMP can cater to your needs! Our unique design and atmosphere will ensure that your

guests have an exciting and memorable event.

For the best experience, please allow for a 30 day time frame when submitting your application.

QUESTIONS

Please visit our website, www.jumpboise.org or email us at events@jumpboise.org for more information.

Below is the 2023 rate schedule and occupancy for our multi-purpose spaces.

Avg Occupancy* Sq Feet Business

Inspire Studio 44 (Max) 1,350 $800

JUMP Room 100-350 (Dining) 9,400 $3,000
The Loft & Terrace 48 (banquet) 970/775 $600

The Deck (outdoor) 125 (Reception) 1,750 $1,500
Pioneer Room & Lobby  100-350 (Dining) 6,860/3,000  $3,200
Garden Terrace (outdoor) 125 (Reception) 2,900 $1,000
Jump Room & Deck 100-350 (Dining)/ 125 (Reception) 9400/1750  $4,000
5th Floor Combo 12,895 $4,300

*All rentals include set up, linens, take down and basic AV.

*Dependent on room setup; specific layout capacities are available upon request.
*We do not accommodate weddings and birthday parties.

*Please remember that JUMP is closed Sundays and Mondays.

2-4 Hours Non-Profit

$400
NA
$300
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

$600
$2,250
$450
$1,125
$2,400
$750
$3,000
$3,525

2-4 Hours
$300

NA

$225

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



