

PLAN YOUR NEXT VNIQVE EVENT HERE!

Whether you're planning a community fundraiser, gala, inspirational conference or educational lecture, JUMP can cater to your needs! Our unique design and atmosphere will ensure that your guests have an exciting and memorable event.

For the best experience, please allow for a 30 day time frame when submitting your application.

QUESTIONS

Please visit our website, www.jumpboise.org or email us at events@jumpboise.org for more information.



Below is the 2023 rate schedule and occupancy for our multi-purpose spaces.

	Avg Occupancy*	Sq Feet	Business	2-4 Hours	Non-Profit	2-4 Hours
Inspire Studio	44 (Max)	1,350	\$800	\$400	\$600	\$300
JUMP Room	100-350 (Dining)	9,400	\$3,000	NA	\$2,250	NA
The Loft & Terrace	48 (banquet)	970/775	\$600	\$300	\$450	\$225
The Deck (outdoor)	125 (Reception)	1,750	\$1,500	NA	\$1,125	NA
Pioneer Room & Lobby	100-350 (Dining)	6,860/3,000	\$3,200	NA	\$2,400	NA
Garden Terrace (outdoor)	125 (Reception)	2,900	\$1,000	NA	\$750	NA
Jump Room & Deck	100-350 (Dining)/125 (Reception)	9400/1750	\$4,000	NA	\$3,000	NA
5th Floor Combo		12,895	\$4,300	NA	\$3,525	NA

*All rentals include set up, linens, take down and basic AV.

*Dependent on room setup; specific layout capacities are available upon request.

^{*}We do not accommodate weddings and birthday parties.

^{*}Please remember that JUMP is closed Sundays and Mondays.